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Hex key with ball end for socket head
screws

10767H

Product no. 46231006
GTIN 4018754119585
Model 10767 HSW 6

Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

Drive profile

External hex drive (mm)
L1

L2

Length mm (L)

Hex key with ball end for socket head screws Hex drive 6mm L.32mm x 180mm

e for hexagon key wrenches

e swivel angle up to 25° each side

e with ball end on long arm

e facilitates quick, safe work in awkward places
e screws stay on the head once attached

e Chrome Vanadium, gunmetal finish

Hex

6 mm
32 mm
180 mm
185 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.

Packing standard

185
36

255

154

7

0.27489 dm3
46231006

0,550

0,000

0,006
4018754119585
POLAND
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82041100

10
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Weight 50¢g

Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
Hex key with ball end for socket head

46231003 10767 HSW 3 screws Hex drive 3mm L.20mm x 4018754119554
126mm
Hex key with ball end for socket head

46231004 10767 HSW 4 screws Hex drive 4mm L.25mm x 4018754119561
140mm
Hex key with ball end for socket head

46231005 10767 HSW 5 screws Hex drive bmm L.28mm x 4018754119578
160mm
Hex key with ball end for socket head

46231006 10767 HSW 6 screws Hex drive 6mm L.32mm x 4018754119585
180mm
Hex key with ball end for socket head

46231008 10767 HSW 8 screws Hex drive 8mm L.36mm x 4018754119592
200mm
Hex key with ball end for socket head

46231010 10767 HSW 10 screws Hex drive 10mm L.40mm x 4018754119608
224mm

GTIN-Code.

47018754 119585H
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